## AMENDMENTS TO LB 218

## Introduced by Giese, 17.

- 1 1. Strike original sections 2 and 11.
- 2 2. On page 4, line 14, reinstate the stricken matter.
- 3 3. On page 9, line 12, strike ".0075" and insert ".0047".
- 4 4. On page 12, line 20, strike "47-120,"; and in line 21
- 5 strike "83-380, and 83-4,133" and insert "and 83-380".
- 5. On page 13, line 1, strike beginning with "47-119"
- 7 through the last comma and insert "77-27,137".
- 8 6. Renumber the remaining sections and correct internal
- 9 references accordingly.